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Participants & Teams 
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Participants by division 
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RESULTS 
EVALUATION 
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Actions & Points 
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STUDENTS VS. EMPLOYEES 
507’405 
POINTS 

550’090 
POINTS 



Objectives reached 
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78 
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QUESTIONNAIRE 
RESULTS 



Social Influence 
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Social Influence 
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Improvements in behaviour 
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Improvements in behaviour 
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Would you participate again in a similar challenge? 

03/07/14 www.weact.ch 16 

15.00%	
  

85.00%	
  

0.00%	
   10.00%	
   20.00%	
   30.00%	
   40.00%	
   50.00%	
   60.00%	
   70.00%	
   80.00%	
   90.00%	
  

No	
  

Yes	
  

Would you recommend such a competition to a colleague? 

15.00%	
  

85.00%	
  

0.00%	
   10.00%	
   20.00%	
   30.00%	
   40.00%	
   50.00%	
   60.00%	
   70.00%	
   80.00%	
   90.00%	
  

No	
  

Yes	
  

Questionaire 2 Results 



Environmental Impact 
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For example during the EE-Challenge 950 kg CO2 have not been 
emitted thanks to the three actions below!  
 
•  The actions "go to work by bike" or “public transport” have been 

done 1489 times. 
•  599 kg CO2 have been saved 

•  The action "eat vegetarian" has been done 1168 times. 
•  236 kg CO2 599 kg CO2 have been saved 

•  The action "shower faster" has been done 997 times. 
•  113 kg CO2 have been saved 

•  Participants committed to substitute flights by train travel or by the 
use of videoconferences 51 times. 
•  74 363 kg CO2 will be saved 
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FEEDBACK ROUND 
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PRIZES 



PRIZES 
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Team: Life, the Universe & Everythin 
Members: Franziska, Daniel, Jochen, Monika, Andreas, Leo, Maja & 
Sarah 
Team Avg. Points: 1’721 
Team Total Points: 13765  
Reached Objectives: 119%   

  



PRIZES 
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Team: pd|z	
  efficient	
   
Members: Marius, Christoph, Ina, Mirko, Martin, Stefan & Bastian 
Team Avg. Points: 2’225 
Team Total Points: 15’578  
Reached Objectives: 131%   

  



PRIZES 
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Team: UP!!! 
Members: Bianca, Matthias, Thomas, Nicolas, Raoul, Alexander, 
Charlotte & Colleen  
Team Avg. Points: 2’644 
Team Total Points: 21’150 
Reached Objectives: 132%   

  



PRIZES 
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Team: Kanalratte 
Members: Lena, Sara, max, Phil, Lucien & Frank 
Team Avg. Points: 4’864 
Team Total Points: 29’185 
Reached Objectives: 125%   

  



PRIZES 
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Team: The Fantastic Seven  
Members: Ulrike, Victor, Rikki, Theresa, Cristina, Pooja, Enkelejda & 
Manuel 
Team Avg. Points: 8’100 
Team Total Points: 64’802 
Reached Objectives: 181%  

  



PRIZES 
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Team: Lotus-leaf-li(c)kers  
Members: Christian, Vikrant & Rebecca 
Team Avg. Points: 8’525 
Team Total Points: 25’575 
Reached Objectives: 179% 

  



PRIZES 
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Team: GEEKs  
Members: Matthias & Chris	
   
Team Avg. Points: 10’168 
Team Total Points: 20’336 
Reached Objectives: 174% 
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VIDEO STATEMENT 



Team Competition 
5 – 25 Mai 2014 
Make a playful switch 
 
Our Commitment 
Starting 1 July 2014 
Make a lasting switch 



THANK YOU!!! 
 
Team Competition 
05.05.2014 – 25.05.2014 
 
Prize event & Apéro 
Spring 2014 

 
 


